
Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 2
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP1 WP2 INT-1 WP4 WP5 WP6 WP7 INT-2 WP9 WP10 WP11 WP12 WP13 WP14 WP15 WP16 WP17 WP18 INT-3

ODYSSEY 21Rosberg X Racing6 2.Mikaela AHLIN-KOTTULINSKY1.Johan KRISTOFFERSSON

B1:52.790 1 1:52.7901 10.454 5.190 2.677 2.479 5.690 2.119 5.274 2.448 5.801 3.626 2.765 3.371 2.097 2.938 3.521 4.014 3.237 3.271 5.407

10.454 15.644 18.321 20.800 26.490 28.609 33.883 36.331 42.132 45.758 48.523 51.894 53.991 56.929 1:00.450 1:04.464 1:07.701 1:10.972 1:16.379Elapsed

1:56.633 2 5:34.4762 11.288 1:50.470 2.646 2.449 5.725 2.573 5.369 3.065 5.797 3.492 2.944 3.556 2.192 2.994 3.919 4.791 4.334 3.084 5.769

11.288 2:01.758 2:04.404 2:06.853 2:12.578 2:15.151 2:20.520 2:23.585 2:29.382 2:32.874 2:35.818 2:39.374 2:41.566 2:44.560 2:48.479 2:53.270 2:57.604 3:00.688 3:06.457Elapsed

1:53.843 3 7:28.3192 7.621 4.555 2.661 2.412 5.779 2.102 5.295 3.480 6.184 3.844 3.085 3.307 2.474 3.370 3.805 4.446 3.648 3.361 5.954

7.621 12.176 14.837 17.249 23.028 25.130 30.425 33.905 40.089 43.933 47.018 50.325 52.799 56.169 59.974 1:04.420 1:08.068 1:11.429 1:17.383Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E Team58 2.Cristina GUTIÉRREZ1.Mattias EKSTRÖM

B1:53.899 1 1:53.8991 11.421 5.386 2.902 2.507 5.674 2.058 5.521 2.613 5.920 3.638 2.730 3.335 2.251 2.767 3.575 4.140 3.373 3.380 5.465

11.421 16.807 19.709 22.216 27.890 29.948 35.469 38.082 44.002 47.640 50.370 53.705 55.956 58.723 1:02.298 1:06.438 1:09.811 1:13.191 1:18.656Elapsed

1:55.267 2 5:31.9762 11.463 1:48.100 2.855 2.456 5.741 2.389 5.608 2.747 5.493 3.701 2.480 3.902 2.410 3.253 4.169 5.343 3.415 3.262 5.616

11.463 1:59.563 2:02.418 2:04.874 2:10.615 2:13.004 2:18.612 2:21.359 2:26.852 2:30.553 2:33.033 2:36.935 2:39.345 2:42.598 2:46.767 2:52.110 2:55.525 2:58.787 3:04.403Elapsed

1:51.710 3 7:23.6862 7.409 4.497 2.633 2.434 5.677 2.176 5.684 2.765 5.661 3.952 2.528 4.048 2.316 3.452 3.784 4.097 3.498 3.443 5.946

7.409 11.906 14.539 16.973 22.650 24.826 30.510 33.275 38.936 42.888 45.416 49.464 51.780 55.232 59.016 1:03.113 1:06.611 1:10.054 1:16.000Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Legacy Motor Club84 2.Gray LEADBETTER1.Patrick O'DONOVAN

B1:59.675 1 1:59.6752 12.520 5.701 2.605 2.484 5.712 2.283 5.795 2.524 5.910 3.651 3.224 4.291 2.387 3.125 3.784 3.989 3.676 3.389 5.757

12.520 18.221 20.826 23.310 29.022 31.305 37.100 39.624 45.534 49.185 52.409 56.700 59.087 1:02.212 1:05.996 1:09.985 1:13.661 1:17.050 1:22.807Elapsed

1:53.914 2 5:40.4711 11.162 1:51.837 2.767 2.452 5.571 2.183 5.269 2.796 5.470 3.636 2.847 3.473 2.073 2.905 3.803 4.172 3.779 3.298 5.500

11.162 2:02.999 2:05.766 2:08.218 2:13.789 2:15.972 2:21.241 2:24.037 2:29.507 2:33.143 2:35.990 2:39.463 2:41.536 2:44.441 2:48.244 2:52.416 2:56.195 2:59.493 3:04.993Elapsed

1:46.054 3 7:26.5251 7.432 4.526 2.835 2.474 5.216 1.736 4.924 2.791 5.358 3.555 2.773 3.545 2.114 3.281 3.930 3.969 3.493 3.156 5.531

7.432 11.958 14.793 17.267 22.483 24.219 29.143 31.934 37.292 40.847 43.620 47.165 49.279 52.560 56.490 1:00.459 1:03.952 1:07.108 1:12.639Elapsed
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Qualifying Round 2 - Heat 2
Hydro X-Prix R04
Extreme E

Section Analysis
Personal Best Crossing the pit laneSession Best B

Lap Time ElapsedD WP20 WP21 WP22 WP23 WP24 WP25 WP26 WP27 FL

ODYSSEY 21Rosberg X Racing6 2.Mikaela AHLIN-KOTTULINSKY1.Johan KRISTOFFERSSON

B1:52.790 1 1:52.7901 3.505 2.864 6.916 2.813 4.437 2.937 2.021 8.029 2.889

1:19.884 1:22.748 1:29.664 1:32.477 1:36.914 1:39.851 1:41.872 1:49.901 1:52.790Elapsed

1:56.633 2 5:34.4762 3.978 2.588 6.747 3.212 4.139 3.213 2.820 7.117 1.415

3:10.435 3:13.023 3:19.770 3:22.982 3:27.121 3:30.334 3:33.154 3:40.271 3:41.686Elapsed

1:53.843 3 7:28.3192 3.921 2.962 6.984 3.612 4.749 3.099 2.286 7.424 1.423

1:21.304 1:24.266 1:31.250 1:34.862 1:39.611 1:42.710 1:44.996 1:52.420 1:53.843Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21NEOM McLaren Extreme E Team58 2.Cristina GUTIÉRREZ1.Mattias EKSTRÖM

B1:53.899 1 1:53.8991 3.418 2.786 6.894 2.501 4.184 2.756 2.136 7.778 2.790

1:22.074 1:24.860 1:31.754 1:34.255 1:38.439 1:41.195 1:43.331 1:51.109 1:53.899Elapsed

1:55.267 2 5:31.9762 3.875 2.737 6.844 2.752 3.992 2.837 2.262 7.174 1.201

3:08.278 3:11.015 3:17.859 3:20.611 3:24.603 3:27.440 3:29.702 3:36.876 3:38.077Elapsed

1:51.710 3 7:23.6862 3.917 2.698 6.948 2.829 4.306 2.924 3.090 7.663 1.335

1:19.917 1:22.615 1:29.563 1:32.392 1:36.698 1:39.622 1:42.712 1:50.375 1:51.710Elapsed

ODYSSEY 21Legacy Motor Club84 2.Gray LEADBETTER1.Patrick O'DONOVAN

B1:59.675 1 1:59.6752 3.899 2.680 6.955 2.684 4.374 2.781 2.711 8.012 2.772

1:26.706 1:29.386 1:36.341 1:39.025 1:43.399 1:46.180 1:48.891 1:56.903 1:59.675Elapsed

1:53.914 2 5:40.4711 3.534 2.689 6.565 2.445 4.088 3.144 4.816 7.120 1.402

3:08.527 3:11.216 3:17.781 3:20.226 3:24.314 3:27.458 3:32.274 3:39.394 3:40.796Elapsed

1:46.054 3 7:26.5251 3.442 2.785 6.690 2.510 4.697 2.817 2.272 6.972 1.230

1:16.081 1:18.866 1:25.556 1:28.066 1:32.763 1:35.580 1:37.852 1:44.824 1:46.054Elapsed

14/07/2024 Page 2 / 2


